bus-ubi

603283599
604255427
604315282
604377271
603621609
603593133
604377811
604356999
604352749
604357191
603608812
604206069
604213868
604382411
602962697
604019557

LE-name

PRADO, MARLENE RENAY
WRIGHTWAY BEAUTY SUPPLY LLC
PIONEER DPC PLLC

TRULY ALIVE INC

ASAY COUNSELING, PLLC
JONES FAMILY EYECARE, L.L.C.
MAXWELL, ALISTER THOMAS
HEIDLE, CARL G

GOODWIN, JENNIFER CAROLYN
BEGOVICH, MARCO JOHN

THE LEE ARNOLD TEAM, LLC
MACURDY, CRYSTAL D

THOMAS, ARNOLD
WILHELMSEN, TRENTON

EPIC LAND SOLUTIONS, INC.
SATHER-HEAD, TREENA LUCILLE

firm-name

MRP CLEANING SERVICE
WRIGHTWAY BEAUTY SUPPLY
NW PIONEER DPC, PLLC
TRULY ALIVE INC

CATHARINE ASAY DBA ASAY COUNSELING, PLLC

JONES FAMILY EYECARE, LLC
VINTAGE TIN

HEIDLE DESIGNS

TROT FOX DESIGNS

MR PROPERTIES

THE LEE ARNOLD TEAM LLC

GO CAHOOTS FAMILY PRESCHOOL
MAANDPAT

ADVANCED XTERIORS AND FINE FINISHES
EPIC LAND SOLUTIONS, INC
RESTORING HOPE

Phys-addrl

8217 W RUTTER PKWY
2103 N DIVISION ST
2020 E 29TH AVE

Phys-City

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

2706 E MOUNT VERNON CT SPOKANE

9631 N NEVADA ST

2301 W WELLESLEY AVE
1313 E WALTON AVE
2813 W SINTO AVE

3804 N CALISPEL ST

813 N KNUDSON ST

217 E 3RD AVE

4808 N LINCOLN ST

1616 S STANLEY LN

316 W BOONE AVE
316 W BOONE AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

99208
99207
99203
99223
99218
98807
99207
99201
99209
99019
83814
99205
99212
83815
90505
99212



